
SPOKANE COUNTY, WASHINGTON
ELECTION STATS - SEPTEMBER 19, 2006 PRIMARY ELECTION

LAST UPDATED 9/27/2006 5:00 PM

PRIMARY ELECTION SEPTEMBER 19, 2006 NUMBER OF BALLOTS RETURNED

DATE
BALLOTS 
RETURNED

Wednesday, August 30, 2006 163                  
Thursday, August 31, 2006 19                    

Friday, September 01, 2006 325                  
Tuesday, September 05, 2006 8,277               

Wednesday, September 06, 2006 13,542             
Thursday, September 07, 2006 6,286               

Friday, September 08, 2006 5,730               
Monday, September 11, 2006 7,655               
Tuesday, September 12, 2006 7,575               

Wednesday, September 13, 2006 5,072               
Thursday, September 14, 2006 4,661               

Friday, September 15, 2006 4,484               
Monday, September 18, 2006 8,335               
Tuesday, September 19, 2006 15,872             

Wednesday, September 20, 2006 14,760             
Thursday, September 21, 2006 1,186               Includes 775 Too Late Ballots

Friday, September 22, 2006 132                  Includes 66 Too Late Ballots
Monday, September 25, 2006 116                 Includes 76 Too Late Ballots
Tuesday, September 26, 2006 30                    Includes 25 Too Late Ballots

Wednesday, September 27, 2006 27                    Includes 25 Too Late Ballots
Thursday, September 28, 2006

Friday, September 29, 2006

TOTAL ABS RETURN TO DATE 104,247           

ISSUED
REGISTERED 
VOTERS

BALLOTS 
ISSUED

VOTED 2005 
GENERAL

VALIDATION 
FIGURE

SPOKANE COUNTY 238,354           238,354           -                 -                
3RD LEG DISTRICT 53,547             53,547             -                 -                
4TH LEG DISTRICT 72,879             72,879             -                 -                
6TH LEG DISTRICT 78,924             78,924             -                 -                
7TH LEG DISTRICT 14,380             14,380             -                 -                
9TH LEG DISTRICT 18,624             18,624             -                 -                
CITY OF CHENEY 3,609               3,609               -                 -                
CITY OF MEDICAL LAKE 1,899               1,899               -                 -                
FIRE DISTRICT 9 23,054             23,054             -                 -                
SPOKANE COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 130,668           130,688           -                 -                
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 69,811             69,811             -                 -                
TOTALS 238,354           238,354           -                 -                

RETURNS
BALLOTS 

RETURNED 
PERCENT 
RETURN

SPOKANE COUNTY 104,247           43.74%
3RD LEG DISTRICT 20,501             38.29%
4TH LEG DISTRICT 31,499             43.22%
6TH LEG DISTRICT 37,607             47.65%
7TH LEG DISTRICT 6,212               43.20%
9TH LEG DISTRICT 8,428               45.25%
CITY OF CHENEY 1,497               41.48%
CITY OF MEDICAL LAKE 828                  43.60%
FIRE DISTRICT 9 11,265             48.86%
SPOKANE COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 58,530             44.79%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 29,577             42.37%
TOTALS 104,247           43.74% 101,578         
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PRIMARY ELECTION SEPTEMBER 19, 2006

Ballots Counted Thru 
9/27/2006
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